



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 528 BNSS No. - 41929 of 2025

Ranjeet Yadav

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Jagannath Gupta
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A., Sanjai Kumar Pandey

Court No. - 77

HON'BLE PRAVEEN KUMAR GIRI, J.

As prayed, list on **18.02.2026**.

(Praveen Kumar Giri,J.)

February 10, 2026
A.N. Mishra